Section 9
Assortments
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  20009-902
MASTER FASTENER ASSORTMENTS # ASST F
High quality fasteners in four drawer slide rack, Metal Cabinet - Coarse Thread
Hex Screws - Socket Screws - Machine Screws - Nuts - Washers
This well organized small cabinet is a popular and easy to refill item.  To reorder any of the four individual drawers, please
contact our customer service department. Available in 2 materials: Steel and Stainless Steel.
  765 (ASST H 1530 A)Hex Head Cap Screws, Grade 8.8
  425 Socket Head Cap Screws, Grade 12.9
1900 Hex Nuts, Grade 8
1900 Flat Washers
1900 Split Lockwashers
2080 Machine Screws
      5 Hex Keys
_______________
8975 TOTAL pieces
Thread Range M2 to M12
Length Range 6 to 60 mm
Assortment Size #
# 8975 - Steel
# 8975-A2 -A2 Stainless Steel
SCREW SIZE HEX SOCKET MACHINE SCREW HEADS HEX WASHERS
SCREWS SCREWS PAN PHIL. PAN SLOT. FLAT PHIL. FLAT NUT FLAT SPLIT
DIA. LENGTH # 933 # 912 12 # 85 # 7985 # 963 # 965 # 934 # 125 A # 127 B
mm mm QUANTITIES INCLUDED
6 25 25 25 25
M 2 8 25 25 25 25 200 200 200
10 25 25 25 25
12 25 25 25 25
6 25 25 25 25
M 2.5 8 25 25 25 25 200 200 200
10 25 25 25 25
12 25 25 25 25
6 25 25 25 25
8 25 25 25 25 400 400 400
M 3 10 25 25 25 25
12 25 25 25 25
8 25 25 25 25
10 50 25 25 25 25
12
M 4 16 50 25 25 25 25 400 400 400
20 50 25 25 25 25
25 50
30 50
35 50
10 20 20 20 20
16 50 20 20 20 20
20 50 50 20 20 20 20
M 5 25 50 50 20 20 20 20 300 300 300
30 50 50
35 50 50
40 50
10 10 10 10 10
16 25 10 10 10 10
M 6 20 25 10 10 10 10
25 25 25 10 10 10 10 200 200 200
30 25
35 25 25
16 15 15
20 15
M 8 25 15 15 100 100 100
30 15
35 15
16 10 10
20 10 10
M 10 25 10
30 10 50 50 50
35 10
20 5 5
25 5
M 12 30 5 5
35 5 50 50 50
60 5 5
Drawer # 1 2 3 4
# of Pieces 765 425 520 520 520 520 1900 1900 1900
Hex Key Pcs 5 (Sizes: 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 mm - In Drawer 2)
How to Order
Item #: ASST F
Size: 8975
Quantity: 1
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	5: Cutting Tools
	6: Measuring Tools
	7: British
	8: Tubing & Fittings
	9: Assortments
	9A: Threaded Fastener Assortments